
Aコート
得 失

セットセット

25 - 9 25 - 23 25 - 4

○ 2 25 - 15 0 ○ 2 26 - 24 0 ○ 2 25 - 7 0

9 - 25 25 - 22 25 - 23

● 0 15 - 25 2 ○ 2 25 - 19 0 ○ 2 25 - 16 0

23 - 25 22 - 25 17 - 25

● 0 24 - 26 2 ● 0 19 - 25 2 ● 0 16 - 25 2

4 - 25 23 - 25 25 - 17

● 0 7 - 25 2 ● 0 16 - 25 2 ○ 2 25 - 16 0

1 2

第１試合 対

第２試合 対

第３試合 対

第４試合 対

第５試合 対

4 3 第６試合 対

Ｂコート
得 失

セットセット

25 - 12 25 - 20 25 - 12

○ 2 16 - 25 1 ○ 2 15 - 25 1 ○ 2 25 - 14 0

25 - 14 25 - 15

12 - 25 15 - 25 15 - 25

● 1 25 - 16 2 ● 0 10 - 25 2 ● 0 16 - 25 2

14 - 25

20 - 25 25 - 15 25 - 15

● 1 25 - 15 2 ○ 2 25 - 10 0 ○ 2 25 - 12 0

15 - 25

12 - 25 25 - 15 15 - 25

● 0 14 - 25 2 ○ 2 25 - 16 0 ● 0 12 - 25 2

1 2

第１試合 対

第２試合 対

第３試合 対

第４試合 対

第５試合 対

4 3 第６試合 対
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予選リーグ

1 2 3 4 得 ポイン
ト
率

都日野

1

2

勝
点

6

5

ａブロック 失

セット率

負
数

都日野 都小川 Aコート　試合順

3

4

１位 都日野 ２位 都小川 ３位 都東大和南 ４位 都山崎

都日野 都東大和南

都小川 都山崎

都日野 都山崎

都小川 都東大和南

都東大和南 都山崎 都山崎 都東大和南

得

都日野 都小川

1 2 3

1

2

3

都野津田

ｂブロック 失

セット率

都野津田 光明学園相模原 Aコート　試合順

3

4

１位 都野津田 ２位 都日野台

都野津田 都日野台

３位 都町田 ４位 光明学園相模原

都野津田 都町田

光明学園相模原 都日野台

都町田 都日野台 都日野台 都町田

光明学園相模原 都町田

都野津田 光明学園相模原

0

4

3

5

勝
数

3

2

0

2

1

3

2

負
数

0

5

2

1

2

0

2

6

4

2

1

得
点

151

124

121

6

2

0.17

失
点

82

130

151

順
位

1

2

4

2

3

1.84

3

順
位

1

4

都小川 都山崎 都東大和南

都日野

2.00 0.95
都小川

6

4

0

1

----

0.50 0.75
都東大和南

2 13310014

0.00 0.80
都山崎

03

3.00 1.326 13718136

ポイン
ト
率

都野津田 光明学園相模原 都日野台 都町田
失
点

得
点

勝
数

勝
点

4

0.64
光明学園相模原

2.50 1.37
都日野台

166

117

107

160

0.50 0.79
都町田

1314 103



Ａコート
得 失

セットセット

25 - 19 25 - 15 25 - 22

○ 2 25 - 12 0 ○ 2 25 - 7 0 ○ 2 25 - 17 0

19 - 25 25 - 10 23 - 25

● 0 12 - 25 2 ○ 2 25 - 14 0 ● 1 28 - 26 2

9 - 25

15 - 25 10 - 25 9 - 25

● 0 7 - 25 2 ● 0 14 - 25 2 ● 0 21 - 25 2

22 - 25 25 - 23 25 - 9

● 0 17 - 25 2 ○ 2 26 - 28 1 ○ 2 25 - 21 0

25 - 9

1 2

第１試合 対

第２試合 対

第３試合 対

第４試合 対

第５試合 対

4 3 第６試合 対

Ｂコート
得 失

セットセット

21 - 25 22 - 25 25 - 0

○ 2 25 - 15 1 ○ 2 25 - 20 1 ○ 2 25 - 0 0

25 - 20 25 - 15

25 - 21 25 - 12 25 - 0

● 1 15 - 25 2 ○ 2 10 - 25 1 ○ 2 25 - 0 0

20 - 25 25 - 21

25 - 22 12 - 25 25 - 0

● 1 20 - 25 2 ● 1 25 - 10 2 ○ 2 25 - 0 0

15 - 25 21 - 25

0 - 25 0 - 25 0 - 25

● 0 0 - 25 2 ● 0 0 - 25 2 ● 0 0 - 25 2

(棄権）

1 2

第１試合 対

第２試合 対

第３試合 対

第４試合 対

第５試合 対

4 3 第６試合 対

最終結果
優勝 東京都立日野高等学校
準優勝 東京都立日野台高等学校
第３位 東京都立野津田高等学校

1

2

----

上位ブロック 失

セット率

都日野 都野津田 Aコート　試合順

3

4

１位 都日野 ２位 都日野台 ３位 都野津田 ４位 都小川

都日野 都日野台

都野津田 都小川

都日野 都小川

都野津田 都日野台

都日野 都野津田

都日野台 都小川 都小川 都日野台

1

2

勝
点

6

5

1 2 3 4

下位ブロック 失

セット率

都東大和南 都町田 Ｂコート　試合順

3

4

５位 都東大和南 ６位 都町田

都町田 都山崎

７位 都山崎 ８位 光明学園相模原

都東大和南 光明学園相模原

都東大和南 都山崎

都町田 光明学園相模原

都東大和南 都町田

光明学園相模原 都山崎 都山崎 光明学園相模原

勝
点

6
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決勝リーグ

1

1

0

4

3

4

3

5

勝
数

3

3

2

1

0

0

2

3

0

1

2

6

3

負
数

5

4

0

6

141

6

得

得

3

4

4

6

3

2 193

170

168 132

2

3

4

順
位

1

3

4

2

順
位

1

ポイン
ト
率

都日野 都野津田 都小川 都日野台
失
点

得
点

2 3 4

1.63
都日野

0.75 0.94
都野津田

92

150

0 150

1.33 1.18
都日野台

165 140412

0.00 0.51
都小川

76 1500

ポイン
ト
率

都東大和南 都町田 都山崎 光明学園相模原
失
点

得
点

負
数

勝
数

1.00 1.27
都山崎

都東大和南

1.67 1.32
都町田

3.00 1.61120

129

0.00 0.00
光明学園相模原

15003


